G973-120ADJF11U
Part Number G973-120ADJF11U
Manufacturer GMT
Description
Quantity Available 5000 pcs in stock
Datasheets
G973-120ADJF11U Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of G973-120ADJF11U
Manufacturer Part Number G973-120ADJF11U Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Manufacturer GMT Description
Package / Case SOP-8 Quantity Available 5000
Condtion New Original Stock Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment. Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@ariat-tech.com
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ G973-120ADJF11U : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for G973-120ADJF11U
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
Y6071100K000T9L RES 100K OHM 1/5W .01% RADIAL Vishay Foil Resistors (Division of Vishay Precisio 500 pcs
205734-1 CONN D-SUB RCPT 9POS VERT SOLDER Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
DIV46E15-18SBC001 D38999/46FD18SB-L/C Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
M1KXK-4040K IDC CABLE - MPK40K/MC40F/X 3M 500 pcs
86550 5-BLADE CRIMPER Klein Tools 500 pcs
G972F11U G972F11U GMT GMT 644 pcs
ROV20H181K-S VARISTOR 180V 10KA DISC 20MM Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
97-3108B24-10SW-417 AB 7C 7#8 SKT PLUG Amphenol Industrial Operations 500 pcs
CFM-9225V-139-416-20 FAN AXIAL 92X25MM 12VDC WIRE CUI, Inc. 500 pcs
BFC236623124 CAP FILM 0.12UF 10% 100VDC RAD Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
GCM43DSXI CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 86POS 0.156 Sullins Connector Solutions 500 pcs
VE-B3J-MV-B1 CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 36V 150W Vicor Corporation 500 pcs
G978F11U G978F11U GMT GMT 1098 pcs
9457732500 CABLE SOCKET 4POLE Weidmuller 500 pcs
C0603C272J8HAC7867 CAP CER 0603 2.7NF 10V ULTRA STA KEMET 500 pcs
5-992946-2 PIN, DOWEL, METRIC Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity 500 pcs
G9731F11U G9731F11U GMT GMT 6200 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
G973-120ADJF11U Details PDF